
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

DNF 

No. 

44 

28 

71 

43 

#02 

14 

124 

141 

53 

86 

32 

59 

34 

95 

17 

37 

38 

87 

41 

4 

Class 

SM2 

T3 

ITS 

ITA 

SM2 

SM2 

SM2 

T4 

T3 

SM2 

T3 

T3 

ITA 

ITS 

SM2 

ITA 

SM2 

ITA 

SM2 

ITA 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

5 

3 

4 

2 

2 

6 

3 

7 

4 

8 

DNF 

Name 

Christian Sarnecki 

Jared Lendrum 

Peter Tonelli II 

Kyle Colbey 

Pratt Tanner 

Keith Knickerbocker 

Thomas Cheaney 

Ken Lendrum 

Allen Briere 

Mark Wheatley 

Douglas Maule 

Michael Goulde 

Christopher Springston 

Kenneth Payson 

Mia LeRoux 

Dennis Sirois 

Edward Zemeck 

Stephen Pope 

Konrad Testwuide 

Jeff Mann 

Region 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

GLN 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

OVR 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

525224 

339116 

517245 

397984 

492157 

460238 

549889 

340183 

532975 

280403 

624949 

292677 

550846 

24928 

640010 

295112 

607111 

68304 

485886 

542559 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

4 

1 

Diff 

3.640 

10.260 

18.357 

24.901 

26.924 

32.132 

38.130 

58.537 

1:16.766 

1:17.205 

1:31.602 

1:36.899 

1:36.900 

1:55.398 

2:01.405 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:49.010 

1:47.629 

1:49.920 

1:50.528 

1:51.402 

1:51.962 

1:51.913 

1:52.186 

1:53.813 

1:56.253 

1:55.126 

1:56.632 

1:57.971 

1:58.233 

1:59.027 

2:00.134 

1:57.574 

1:56.527 

2:01.935 

Sponsor 

Stellor Custom Jewelry

North Country Subaru

Westboro Motors 

Like Father Like Son R

Thanks Dad Racing 

Knickerbocker By Desi

North Country Subaru

KONI  Red Line Oil  EC

Hudson Valley Microgr

Hoosier  Red Line Oil  

LeRoux Racing 

Pope Design Group 

White Heart Foundatio

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 0930 Time Final 1000 

New Track Record (1:49.010) for SM2 by Christian Sarnecki. 

Printed: 5/1/2022 10:03:18 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Earl Hurlbut, Chairman SOM 

For copies of the results 

E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

3.640 

Avg. Speed 

75.255 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.629 

Best Speed 

76.931 

Best Lap by 

28 - Jared Lendrum 

NERRC Opening Weekend 

Grp 1 - SM2,ITS-A-B,T3-4,ITEZ,SPU 

Race 2 #22-R-57202 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:11:51 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

5/1/2022 09:00 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Opening Weekend

Official Race Results


